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Jimmy Tirkey Female ST Jharkhand Indian jimmytirkey2018@gmail.com B.Ed. 57 7667748063 2020-2022
Vandana Kumari Female BC2 Jharkhand Indian kumarivandana96101@gmail.com B.Ed. 73 9572827849 2020-2022
Sakshi Kumari Female GEN Jharkhand Indian sakshi121.singh121@gmail.com B.Ed. 85 8210845293 2020-2022
REKHA TETE Female ST Jharkhand Indian rekhatete1212@gmail.com B.Ed. 67 8210953602 2021-2023
Needhi Gunjan Bhuiyan Female ST Jharkhand Indian nidhibhuiyan@gmail.com B.Ed. 28 8114564320 2020-2022
Dipika Kumari Female ST Jharkhand Indian dipikakumari69558@gmail.com B.Ed. 78 9304929839 2020-2022
Komal Kumari Female BC 2 Jharkhand Indian 1komalag2@gmail.com B.Ed. 42 7004368209 2020-2022

2.8.1 Online student satisfaction survey regard to teaching learning process (all currently enrolled students). 
(Online survey to be conducted and details of the students in the format mentioned below should be uploaded). (50)
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Komal Kumari Female BC 2 Jharkhand Indian 1komalag2@gmail.com B.Ed. 42 7004368209 2020-2022
SHRUTI JAISWAL Female BC 2 Jharkhand Indian jaiswalshruti147@gmail.com B.Ed. 82 7050675627 2020-2022
ANJALI KUMARI Female BC 1 Jharkhand Indian ak7870614338@gmail.com B.Ed. 95 6204242197 2020-2022
Premsheela Oraon Female ST Jharkhand Indian oraonprem02@gmail.com M.Ed. 58 9142082173 2020-2022
Manilata Bakhla Female ST Jharkhand Indian manilata1909@gmail.com M.Ed. 15 8210377987 2019-2021
Rekha Kumari Female GEN Jharkhand Indian rekhasingh2512bero@gmail.com M.Ed. 08 9110113952 2018-2020
Elwid Kerketta Female ST Jharkhand Indian elwiddeepkerketta@gmail.com M.Ed. 16 7903831627 2020-2022
Neha Kumari Kispotta Female ST Jharkhand Indian www.nehakispotta7834@gmail.com M.Ed. 10 6206281688 2020-2022
Neha Rani Tigga Female ST Jharkhand Indian neharanitigga1994@gmail.com M.Ed. 19 9608723426 2018-2020
Moushmi Mahto Female OBC Jharkhand Indian moushmi006@gmail.com B.Ed. 94 8789108564 2020-2022
Kumari Preeti Female GEN Jharkhand Indian priyapreeti199728@gmail.com B.Ed. 20BED02478  8825255226 2020-2022
Ekta Nandi Female ST Jharkhand Indian ektanandi21498@gmail.com B.Ed. 08 9431506086 2020-2022
Rahil Xalxo Female ST Jharkhand Indian rahilxalxo29@gmail.com B.Ed. 68 8539056166 2020-2022
Arti Kumari Female BC 1 Jharkhand Indian artijagdish.k@gmail.com B.Ed. 89 8271933942 2021-2023
Francisca Kispotta Female ST Jharkhand Indian franciscakispotta.osu@gmail.com B.Ed. 91 6207455618 2020-2022
Smita Kullu Female ST Jharkhand Indian smita.kullu1996@gmail.com M.Ed. 12 7004661695 2020-2022
Bobby Sonalika Female GEN Jharkhand Indian bobbysonalika246@gmail.com B.Ed. 10 7894836457 2021-2023
Martha Philomina Soren Female ST Jharkhand Indian marthasja19@gmail.com B.Ed. 67 8825148799 2020-2022
Fulmani Minj Female ST Jharkhand Indian fulmaniminj59@gmail.com B.Ed. 52 6200624225 2020-2022
Swati Minz Female ST Jharkhand Indian swatiminz1998@gmail.com B.Ed. 24 7992361316 2021-2023



Kavita Tirkey Female ST Jharkhand Indian tirkeykasishkavita@gmail.com M.Ed. 02 8709270637 2020-2022
Ankita Prerna Kispotta Female ST Jharkhand Indian ankitaprernakispotta190@gmail.com M.Ed. 13 7352191461 2020-2022
Neetu Kerketta Female ST Jharkhand Indian neetukerketta8@gmail.com B.Ed. 13 8809059148 2021-2023
Nidhi Deo Female GEn Jharkhand Indian nidhideo6@gmail.com B.Ed. 9 7004632067 2021-2023
VIJAYA KUMARI Female SC Jharkhand Indian vijaya0860kumari@gmail.com B.Ed. 22 9934682603 2021-2023
Punam Mundri Female ST Jharkhand Indian punammundri023@gmail.com B.Ed. 20 7091129481 2021-2023
Kiran Kullu Female ST Jharkhand Indian kullu2006kiran@gmail.com M.Ed. 20MED0007/20 6200634359 2020-2022
Asha Bari Female ST Jharkhand Indian ashabari20@gmail.com B.Ed. 54 6205557963 2021-2023
Lois Ekka Female ST Jharkhand Indian loishillqueen@gmail.com B.Ed. 34 7033774670 2021-2023
Nisha Kiran Khess Female ST Jharkhand Indian nisha.kiran916@gmail.com B.Ed. 81 8210611172 2020-2022
Priyanka Kumari Female BC 1 Jharkhand Indian priyankakumari83021@gmail.com M.Ed. 6 6206716626 2019-2021
Shreya Choudhary Female BC 1 Jharkhand Indian shreyachoudhary870@gmail.com B.Ed. 36 6203296910 2021-2023
Shital Kumari Female GEN Jharkhand Indian sheetaltripathi97@gmail.com B.Ed. 34 7493871318 2020-2022
Suchita Ekka Female ST Jharkhand Indian suchiosu18@gmail.com B.Ed. 03 7292882620 2021-2023
Vincentia Lugun Female ST Jharkhand Indian vincentialugun@gmail.com M.Ed. 07 8210995805 2018-2020
Pratibha Lugun Female ST Jharkhand Indian olivepratibha@gmail.com M.Ed. 09 8539998434 2020-2022
Sushma Minj Female ST Jharkhand Indian sushmaminj43@gmail.com M.Ed. 06 7479489755 2020-2022Sushma Minj Female ST Jharkhand Indian sushmaminj43@gmail.com M.Ed. 06 7479489755 2020-2022
Sumati Bhagat Female ST Jharkhand Indian Sumatibhagat99@gmail.com B.Ed. 31 9523473597 2021-2023
Neha Sharma Female GEN Jharkhand Indian sharmapoonam62251@gmail.com B.Ed. 07 7004670352 2021-2023
Roma Kumari Female BC 1 Jharkhand Indian roma.kk1212@gmail.com B.Ed. 56 8969122751 2021-2023
Rajni Kumari Female GEN Jharkhand Indian rajnikumari3932@gmail.com B.Ed. 88 6200706720 2021-2023
Saraswati Kumari Female GEN Jharkhand Bihar saras.singh7628@gmail.com B.Ed. 21 7480017628 2021-2023
Nikky Kumari Female BC 2 Jharkhand Indian nikkyraj98@gmail.com B.Ed. 32 9264442201 2021-2023
Nisha Purnima Female BC 1 Jharkhand Indian nishaverma0714@gmail.com B.Ed. 46 8002030392 2021-2023
Priya Pandey Female GEN Jharkhand Indian pandeypalak038@gmail.com B.Ed. 38 7488858185 2021-2023
Anjali Kumari Female ST Jharkhand Indian kuanjali0101@gmail.com B.Ed. 11 8084823318 2021-2023
Shivangini Kumari Female GEN Jharkhand Indian kumarishivangini1996@gmail.com B.Ed. 69 7970527629 2021-2023
Aradhna Kumari Female BC 2 Jharkhand Indian pummygiri88@gmail.com B.Ed. 19 9097353697 2021-2023






